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Electric Mobility Event Income Statement

NTUAAH
Electric Mobility Event Income Statement
For the Event of April 9, 2022

Amount

Income

Ticket Sales $ 60.00

Donations 125.00

Sponsorship 500.00
Total Income 685.00
Expenses

Food $ (159.56)

Meeting Room Rental (60.00)

Zoom Meeting upgrade (50.00)
Total Expenses (269.56)
Net Income $ 415.44

Chase balance (as of 7/30/2022)
BEEHPHERT, PRILULEEIES

MahJong Competition Income Statement




Mahjong Competition Income Statement
For the Event of July 23, 2022

Income
Registration
Lunch
Sponsorship
Total Income

Expenses
Venue Rental
Food
Lunch
Prize-gift card

Total Expenses
Net Income

*Receivable-Lunch $30

*Payable-Venue Rental $850
Chase balance (as of 7/30/2022)

Amount

$ 925.00
160.00
350.00

1,435.00

$ (850.00)
(89.62)
(208.95)
(75.00)

(1,223.57)
$ 21143
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NTUAAH Income Statement

Income

2022 Annual Meeting - Sales and Sponsorship

2022 Electric Mobility Event
2022 SETS

2022 NTU 100 Fund Raise
2022 CARE

Donation

Total Income

Expenses
Board Meeting
2022 Electric Mobility Event
2022 SETS
2022 NTU 100 Fund Raise
2022 CARE

Conference Equipment Upgrade

Total Expenses
Net Income

*Paid 32381 to NTU NA on 7/5

Motes:

{1} 2022 Electric Mobility Event-
Food

Meeting Room Rental

Zoom Meeting upgrade

{2} 2022 NTU 100 Fund Raise-
DJ

Flower

Printing

Travel Tag

Adjustment for Duplicate Item

Cash balance as of 4/1/2022:
Chase Bank - Checking
Golden Bank - Saving

Total cash balance

Q1 Net Income

Cash balance as of 6/30/2022:
Chase Bank - Checking
Golden Bank - Saving

Total cash balance

Q2 2022

QTD

10.00
685.00
250.00

33,013.00
510.00
50.00

&7 er &7 &7 &R R R

34,518.00

(32.00)
(301.56) {1}
{400.00)
(510.23) {2)*
(510.00)
{976.10)

&7 &R &7 &7 &7 &9 &R

(2,729.89)

31,788.11

(159.56)
(60.00)
(50.00)

& | £ R &R

(269.56)

(350.00)
(64.23)
(56.00)
(40.00)

(500.00)

&% | &R &R A

(1,010.23)

10,737.95
17,171.02

& |en &

27,908.97

31,288.1

42,026.06
17,175.30

59,201.36




Last updated by Paul Hung (07/30/2022)

2022
Beginning Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep

Income

2021 Moon Festival (9/25/21) - Ticket Sales and Sponsorship 1,500.00 1,450.00 515.00

2021 Badminton Tournament (10/30/21) - Sales and Spansorship 600.00 250.00

2022 Annual Meeting - Sales and Sponsorship. 5,597.00 962.82 10.00

Toastermaster workshop (11/6/21) 200.00

Miscellaneous 50.00

Board Meeting

2022 Electric Mobility Event 185.00 500.00

Donation 50.00

2022 SETS 175.00 75.00

2022 NTU 100 Fund Raise 16,500.00 16,513.00 | 1,000.00

2022 CARE 510.00

2022 Mahjong Competition 1,435.00

Total Income - 2,100.00 724700  1,797.82 23500 16,685.00 17,598.00  2,435.00 - -
Expenses

2021 Annual Meeting Expense - Video (500.00)

2021 Annual Meeting Expense - Food (852.85)  (1,025.00)

2021 Annual Meeting Expense - Travel Tag (2,222.22)

2021 Annual Meeting Expense - Ratffle (40.00)  (354.00)|

2021 Annual Meeting Expense - Printing (1,717.07) (48.70)

2021 Annual Meeting Expense - Postage (23.06)

Advertisement (130.00)

Google account (renewed on 1/8/22) (21.31)

Toastermaster Workshop (11/6/21) (220.00)

Miscellaneous (50.00)

Board Meeting (172.87) (32.00)

2022 Electric Mobility Event (301.56)

Conference Equipment Upgrade (976.10)

2022 SETS (400.00)

2022 NTU 100 Fund Raise (1,010.23)| (32,891.75)

2022 CARE (510.00)

2022 Mahjong Competition (1,223.57)

Total Expenses - - (261082)  (4767.16) (301.56)  (976.10) (1,952.23) (34,115.32) 0.00 000
Net 2,100.00 463618 (2969.34)| 66.56) 15,708.90 1564577 | (3168032 000 0.00]

Bank balance-Chase checking ($§%)
Bank balance-Chase checking (TEF)

697111
697111

9,071.11 13,707.20  10,737.95
9,071.141 13,707.20  10,737.95

10,671.39 26,380.29
1067138 26,380.29

42,026.06
42,026.06

1034574
10,345.74
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National Taiwan UmverSIty
Alumni Association in Houston
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EMAIL:
MOBILE:

EMAIL NTUAAH: ntuaah2a1umn1@gma11 com

501(C)(3)

NTUAAH
@ ntuaah ntuaah

National Taiwan University
Alumni Association in Houston

Website Llnktree
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%% C.A.R.E. School Supplies Packing and Distribution Volunteer
Opportunity

8/26 (Friday): Unloading, sorting, and packing school supplies
3-8 pm

8/27 (Saturday): Distribution 2-4 pm

Location: Elmore Elementary School

8200 Tate Street, Houston, TX 77028
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